Jubildumsschiessen 150J. FSG Wintersingen

FSG Wintersingen

Einzelrangliste
09.08.2024 - 25.08.2024

Mouchen-Joker - Ordonnanz 90/57-02

Rang Teilnehmer

1 Breitenmoser Paul
2 Vecchi Marvin

3 Grun Franz

4  Cueni Andreas

5 Rickenbacher Reto
6 Thommen Michel
7 Zumbrunn Tim

8 Bertschi Pascal

9 Urfer Hermann

10 Baschung Fredy
11 Mangold Dominik
12 Zumbrunn Janick
13 Freiermuth Rico
14 Risler Roman

15 Fally Christian

16 Brunner Silvan

17 Allemann Joel

18 Meury Thomas

19 Lehmann Dominic
20 Holtorf René

21 Carnot Heinrich
22 Meyer Mathieu

23 Mattsson Paolo
24 Devoise-Lambert René
25 Hammer Heinz

26 Jermann Jacques
27 Stohler Daniel

28 Misteli Patrick

29 Oes Thierry

30 De Massari Andreas
31 Buser Urs

32 Buchwalder Stefan Andreas
33 Kellerhals Peter
34 Biittler Ueli

35 Fliickiger Andreas
36 Stamm Sven

37 Speiser Daniel

38 Meyer Harry

39 Merz Kathy

40 Kocher Daniela

41 Oetiker Marianne
42 Berner Markus

43 Maier Alain

44 Meyer Elixandro
45 Weibel Anna

46 Lehmann Markus
47 Miller Christian
48 Ritter David
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1949 SV
1990 E
1961V
1981 E
1986 E
1987 E
2000 E
2001 E
1950 SV
1957V
1993 E
1994 E
1958 Vv
1967 E
1972 E
1973 E
1991 E
1975 E
1980 E
1984 E
1948 SV
1977 E

Verein

Oberwil BL, Schiutzengesellschaft
Frenkendorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Liesberg, Schitzenverein

Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeglingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Zunzgen-Tenniken, Schiessverein
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Zwingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Balsthal-Klus, Schitzenverein
Hemmiken, Schiutzengesellschaft
Hafelfingen, Feldschtitzengesellschaft
Eptingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Rickenbach BL, Feldschiitzengesellsch
Sissach, Schitzengesellschaft 1822
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Lausen, Schitzenverein

Blauen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Lausen, Schitzenverein
Arlesheim, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Frenkendorf, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Reinach BL, Schitzengesellschaft

2008 U17 Binningen, Feldschitzen
2005 U21 Minchenstein, Militdrschiessverein

1954 SV
1964 VvV
1975 E
1987 E
1990 E
1947 SV
1958 vV
1992 E
1947 SV
1957 Vv
1962 V
1988 E
1988 E
1945 SV
1964 VvV
1966 E
1971 E
1974 E
1996 E
2000 E
2001 E
1964 V
1985 E
1986 E

Balsthal-Klus, Schiitzenverein
Zwingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Pfeffingen, Feldschiitzen
Rickenbach BL, Feldschiitzengesellsch
Hemmiken, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederdorf-Lampenberg, Schiitzenvere
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein
Bdckten, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wegenstetten, Feldschiitzengesellschs
Wintersingen, Feldschiitzengesellschai
Rickenbach BL, Feldschiitzengesellsch
Nuglar, Schitzengesellschaft
Diegten, Schutzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschutzen

Diepflingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberwil BL, Schitzengesellschaft
Rickenbach BL, Feldschiitzengesellsch
Rickenbach BL, Feldschiitzengesellsch
Seltisberg, Feldschitzen

Reinach BL, Schitzengesellschaft
Buus-Maisprach SG
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Spg
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

Punkte
100
100

99
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
88
88
88

14.00
14.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

VereinsWK 3.9.2.43 - www.vereinswk.ch

Keller Bruno
Haring Roland
Frey Hanspeter
Faller Claudia
Cerboni Aldo
Hilber Gabriel
Pillonel Bernard
Miiller Michael
Labhart Nico
Weder Marc
Haydn Stefan
Kohler Stefan
Grossmann Mathis
Stierli Joel
Holinger Jonas
Weber Fritz
Mangold Cédric
Jost Franco
Sifrig Kevin
Schuba Florian

1947 SV
1961V
1965 E
1971 E
1946 SV
1993 E
1963 V
1988 E
1995 E
1970 E
1972 E
1974 E
1981 E
2002 E
1988 E
1954 SV
1994 E
1960 V
1993 E

Verein

Buus-Maisprach SG
Buus-Maisprach SG

Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Arlesheim, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Munchenstein, Militarschiessverein
Rickenbach BL, Feldschiitzengesellsch
Basel, Feldschitzenverein
Wegenstetten, Feldschiitzengesellschs
Nenzlingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Rickenbach BL, Feldschiitzengesellsch
Munchenstein, Militdrschiessverein
Frenkendorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Arboldswil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Hafelfingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Wegenstetten, Feldschiitzengesellschs
Oberdorf BL, Freischiitzen
Hemmiken, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberdorf BL, Freischiitzen
Lupsingen, Schitzengesellschaft

2006 U21 Runenberg, Feldschitzengesellschaft
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Spg Punkte
90 87
57 02 87
90 87
90 87
90 86
90 86
90 85
90 85
90 85
90 84
90 83
90 82
90 82
90 82
90 80
90 79
90 79
57 02 76
90 75
90 69
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